(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Mainak Mukherjee | Client Name gé/l\:.zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-422 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 24 Jun 1994 Application Received 15-11-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 26-11-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INROIRL a0 LI e COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

LATEST

EMPLOYMENT 1 Amazon HR 17-11-2025 GREEN

GRADUATION Controller of Examination (Actg.) 20-11-2025 GREEN

POLICE

VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN

POST Ravi Kanth Parsi - Joint-Registrar — 1|

GRADUATION Examination Department 20-11-2025 GREEN

COURT

VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN

GAP CHECK Unable To Verify 25-11-2025 ORANGE

CREDIT/CIBIL .

CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-11-2025 GREEN

CRIMINAL _—

DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-11-2025 GREEN

NATIONAL

IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 15-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Amazon Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Mainak Mukherjee

Mainak Mukherjee

Emp Code: 203693738 203693738
From: 22-07-2024 22-07-2024
To: 19-05-2025 19-05-2025
Designation: CAP ASSOCIATE (IP) Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Amazon HR, found the
employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Amazon HR
Report Verified Date: 17-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Rk | P21 R A
Amazon hy HR <MyHR@uscamazon work:
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mainak Mukherjee - 203653738

Hrip -Gy ert S o ra Ty

A Tedigrw s
Hi Teamss,

Thank you fer contacting Amazon HR.

Iaall be glad g0 assian vou!
This is to inform you that Mainak Mukhetjer vas empleyed with Amazon Development Centre (India) Private Limited from July 22, 2024 10 May 19, 2025, The rest of the infornsadbon reqoested i confidential, hence will not be
disclosed.

Hote: I you have s Follew up, please eevert this email irail in case you have 5 pew reguest please write 10 08 on SmployEanivei et on T amaron. com.
Feaso noto that emails reevived oo smplovmenivenificatipesiama zon com email I will be responded via myvhriEuse ansaeon work

Thank you.

Amazon HE

Amazom HR

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page4/4



Annexure 1 (b)

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Mainak Mukherjee - 203693738

T by Mt SN ST ETIAT LT
Ce  joylpaldguepriobaling e amploymeant'] "san

0 Foliow ug
Thes message was sent wath High importance

[siage ] & amazon - ELpd 33 KB

Dear Sie/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globalll

We are an International Background Verification Company, We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an crganization of your Former Employee for employment purposes.

Following are the detalls provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verthy the detadls with your comments in the HRVerifier Inputs column,

Client Marme: Rainbow Hospital

Carciidate’s Farticala’

HRVerifier Inputs

[Please substantiste here]

LCompany Name

Amaron Development Centre (India)
Private Limited

Candidate Name Bainak Mukherjes

Employee Code/IDfNo 203693738

From |Date of laining) 22 July 2024

To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 19 May 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): CAP ASSOCIATE (I9]

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permianent/ Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reasan for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire ENgibility (Please fill in the rebevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Ma)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relbeving letter document s authenticate?

Please Provide
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University
of Technology of Technology

Name Of The Candidate: Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee

Enroll No: 121150110232 121150110232

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Eleqtronigs & Communication Eleqtronigs & Communication
Engineering Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

Certification Issued Date: 2017-05 2017-05

Sl No: 16105122 16105122

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination
(Actg.)-Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology found genuine,
hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examination (Actg.)

Report Verified Date: 20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

16105122

11500312097-57799

h%“"ﬁ\kﬁn WFJ"
L %,,' 8
W Y
@‘9 MAINAK MUKHERJEE %
bearing Regn. No. : 1211501 10232 of 2012-2013
fwmﬁy /ﬁ(%f%@f all the r&;m‘wzmtﬁ haas beere adonelled to
the Legree
. oad
Bachelor of Technology
in

Electronics & Communication Engineering

of this Universily and that the degree was conferred on him/her
weth all the _@aﬂg&/ﬂ and, Mm&’eyﬁ therelo. G_.,Qﬂ ceredneds @é{@;’f f{;

g %gma&xm @// the ©ive- %ﬂ?/él&' ofy Naubana C/'gf.{m" Da .a:;

Cr #: ;'rrrf"’ Q//LM)WM&? 9/ gaM%l WM (%&nya/ s peveanto a% i

Controller of Examipation (Actg.)
DGPA : 7.84 Mauiana Abul Kélam Aaad University
of Techn Bengal

(Degree Grade Point Average) BF-142, Sector-|{Salt Eake, Kolkata- 700 064
(Formerly Known as West Bengal University of Technalogy)

‘bad Mot
2016 _@mt £ P -~

year of passing

Oice- %,/mﬂm/(fw
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-422 GQ-AMLIPLN-422

Candidate Name: Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee

Date Of Birth: 24-06-1994 24-06-1994

Father Name: Manab Kumar Mukherjee Manab Kumar Mukherjee

Addressl: E4, Link City Residency, Dhunra Plot, E4, Link City Residency, Dhunra Plot,
Benachity, Opposite to Kamala Benachity, Opposite to Kamala
Medicine Center, Durgapur, West Medicine Center, Durgapur, West
Bengal-713213. Bengal-713213.

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report
has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT
ATWOCATE AWND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMILIPI 422
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Mainak Mukherjee
FATHER NAME Manab Eumar Mulkherjee
DATE OF BIRTH 24-June-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

E4, Link City Residency, Dhunra Plot, Benachaty, Opposite to Eamala Medicme Center,
Durgapur, West Bengal-TL3213,

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Mohanpur Police Stanon

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

15-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venified Clear - Wo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - Wo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation database there 15 no Civd or Cominal case institated against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional Limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natmre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information i= subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this mformation is subjectrve 1 natnre.

DISCIATMER:

P:ope: dne diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLTEMT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The ICFAI Foundation for Higher
Education

The ICFAI Foundation for Higher
Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Mainak Mukherjee

Mainak Mukherjee

Enroll No: 21BSPHH01C0631 21BSPHH01C0631
Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

2023

2023

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Ravi Kanth Parsi Joint- Registrar
— Il Examination Department., The ICFAI Foundation for Higher Education found
genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ravi Kanth Parsi - Joint-Registrar — 1| Examination Department

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

e Thu 20-Mov-25 10152 AM

#

B_A Credential Verification IFHE <credentialverification@ifheindia.org>
’ I_;!, Re: FW: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Mainak Mukherjee Student ID-21BSPHHO1C0631 (GQ-AMLIPLMN-422)
To aarti@goldguesiglobal.in

Co  jay@goldquestglobal.ing preeti@Egoldquestglobal.in

Dear Sir / Madam,
Request for verification is given below, and Attached Document is Genuine.

Details Details

University ICFAI

Candidate full name Mainak Mukherjee

Student ID 21BSPHHOIC063]

Title and subject of

qualification- MBA

Passing vear 2023

CGPA/ Division CGPA 7.29
Regards

Ravi Kanth Parsi
Joint- Registrar — Il
Examination Depanment.
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Annexure 4 (b)

S
M
The ICFAI Foundation for Higher Education

{Deemed-to-be-University under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1856)

upon the recommendation of the Academic Council,

hereby confers on

Mainak Mukherjee

the degree of

Master of Business Administration

in recognition of proficiency in the General and Special Courses
of study prescribed by the University and having
satisfactorily completed all the academic requirements thereof in 2023.
Given this on the
Sixteenth Day of September, Two Thousand and Twenty Three
under the Seal of the University at Hyderabad, India.

| 1wy i
499262014724 Controller of Examinations Registrar Vice-Chancellor
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-422

GQ-AMLIPLN-422

Candidate Name:

Mainak Mukherjee

Mainak Mukherjee

Date Of Birth:

24-06-1994

24-06-1994

Father Name:

Manab Kumar Mukherjee

Manab Kumar Mukherjee

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: E4, Link City Residency, Dhunra Plot, E4, Link City Residency, Dhunra Plot,
Benachity, Opposite to Kamala Benachity, Opposite to Kamala
Medicine Center, Durgapur, West Medicine Center, Durgapur, West
Bengal-713213. Bengal-713213.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMITPIIN-422
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Mainak Mulktherjee
FATHER NAME Manab Eumar Mukherjee
DATE OF BIRTH 24-Tune-1994

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Durgapur, West Bengal-T13213.

E4, Link Ciry Residency, Dhunra Plot, Benachiry, Opposite to Eamala Medicine Center,

IVERIFICATION STATUS

Venfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

15-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Jerified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF IINDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSTON:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institated against the Reference
MNumber raised befose ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1= subjectrve in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of tlus search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the [ndsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information iz subjective in nature.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due difigence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avadable. The information is gained on
the instmuction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not iable for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Truly

ek

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-422 GQ-AMLIPLN-422

Employee Id: NA NA

Remarks: Please note that the candidate failed to provide the Resume & the Supported

documents for the verification, hence closing this check as Orange.

Information Source Name: Unable To Verify
Report Verified Date: 25-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee

DOB 24-06-94 24-06-94

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School ICFAI University ICFAl University

Course MBA MBA

Specialization / Major Marketing Marketing

Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

B.P Poddar Institute Of Management and
Technology

B.P Poddar Institute Of Management and
Technology

Course

B.Tech

B.Tech

Specialization / Major

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2012 2012
Gap Remarks:NA

10th 5td

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer Amazon Amazon

Full Name of the Employee Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee
Date of joining - From 22-07-24 22-07-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-05-25 15-05-25
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between Amazon(05-2025) & AMLIPLN([11-2025). After UAN initiation, found
below emp details &uring this gap F'lriﬂd, i]NOBROKER TECHNOLOGIES SOLUTIOMNS PRIVATE LIMITE n{11-05-2025 to 30-06-
2025) ii)NOGUILT FITMESS AND NUTRITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED(22-07-2025 to 28-07-2025).As we are unable to get the

gap validated, hence closing the case as Orange.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Sapiens Sapiens

Full Name of the Employee Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee
Date of joining - From 01-03-23 01-03-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 17-04-24 17-04-24

Designation / Role

Associate Consultant

Associate Consultant

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 6 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer Replicon Replicon
Full Name of the Employee Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee
Date of joining - From 22-06-20 22-06-20
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 14-05-21 14-05-21

Designation / Role

Tier 2 Cloud Operations Engineer

Tier 2 Cloud Operations Engineer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer Capgemini Capgemini

Full Name of the Employee Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee
Date of joining - From 14-11-16 14-11-16

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-05-20 20-05-20

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 months identified between UG(05-2016) & Capgemini(11-2016).As we are unable to get the gap

validated, hence closing the case as Orange.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Mainak Mukherjee Mainak Mukherjee

Pan Number: BWEPM9559H BWEPM9559H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 763

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

r - BAFILF2005 (1207 coss Bl i @
——— (2025 | cowmoummern TransUnion~ " CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR

wemen oo - BROITESD0S sHYDRDTH AEEmeuCEMUsEER 1
COMSUMER IMFORMATION
OISR MANE = Mainsk Mukherjes . !
o] :  JAMWG1S9Y DRIWEHA LITEHOE MO E
TELEFHTEE MO HE VOTS=ID =
ErtaIL ID T - FEIOPOAT =0 S
GEJDER : Male AADHASR FHDES iPE
ADDRESE - DIELHE, DELHI, DIELHI - THM0OL e
CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)
SOORTMD FACTORS
L Presence OF Delinquency
2. High Proportion OF Dutstanding Trades
3. Presence OF Severs:
CREDITYISION® by 4 Payment Made In Proportion Ta Totel Card Balance Outztanding Iz Low
R-'g-t_
3000 i rish e POD flow ik} ] 763 0

COHSUMER ACCOUNT SUFMMARY

ACHOOIUHTE BALAHOES ACIGOUHT OIPEHED DATE
Total T B High Cr/Sano. Amt = FA99.754 Recent i LASDG 2034
Tero balance = 11 Current ! MAIRIE Cld=st H SN0 00T
Cherduse b 1] Crverdue H Eo ]
EMOLUTRY SUMMARY
i TOTAL EFCHLIATES HOST RECENT FAET J0/04YS FoET LT WOBTHE FAALT 14 MITHE
15 220572024 ] 1] &

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

q Bl el @ lakon. Algo rlgh i wadabile.

CONSUMER DETAILS
CONHSUMER INFORMATION

cosmern s . MATNAR MUHHERJEE ooe - 04199 oz - Hale CEENTTVINI s SCORE : TS
IDENTIFICATIOM(S)
| DRSO ST T TOEMTIFOCAT IS rABNER TESUEDATE ENFIRATRCN DATE

P&N CARD BWERHETSTH - -

| DRIVER'S LICENSE NO WEIRRD160153543 = =

v AADHAAR ID HOT DEsCLOSED - -
| CHYC HO1963999T286: L ;.

) - ECEENTTEFICATECSH REPORTED FROM BOLIRY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)

| TFPE TELEPH NE i LT TEL B BT O i
Mot Clazsfied S14TETTNITL -

| Offuce Phicme SUTATEITL -
Mobilz Phires MTETENITL -

| Office Phone OTEIE00 :

(2] - TELEPFHOHE REFORTED FRICt EMCILRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
HATMAN MUKHERIEE aCAPo EMINL COM
| HMATMAK B HATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

| ADDRES] CATEDOEY

REIDEMCE DODE DATE REPOATED

MAMAB KUMAR MUBHER.JEE. E-4 BLOCH -8, (5WARMA), LMK

CITY RESIDEMCY, DHUMARA PLOT, BARDDHAMAM, P *
BARDDHAMAN BEMACUITY, 1338 WEST BEMaAL WEST

EEHaAl - T3

MAMAB HUMAR MUBHERJEE. E-4 BLOCH -8, (s WARMA), LTMK
CITY RESIDEMICY, DHUMARA PLOT, BARDDHAMAM, Mot
EARDDHAMAN BEEMACHITY, 2275 WE=T BEMaal 'WEsT Camegorzed
EEMzAL - 13213

FLAT MO 2 UDUGIAI UTHARSH BUTEERA, RsUN PALH Bl
APARTHENTS, BEMGALURIE, HARMATAKA, - S60065

SAPIEME TECHHOLOGEES BUILDIMG I CEecMA, TECH PARK
SEZ BUTLOTHG 1 Chss MA TECH, PARE <EF HEW HORIZON o
COLLEGE OF, EMGIMEERIMNG, HARMATANA - SH0067

(=1 - ADDRESEES REPORTED FRCH EMOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

= Iossgd

ST TYPE DD CURATION Dol THOCaE
| Dwir Reporte o

PERsOMAL LOAN Cither= Mot Avarlsinle
[ELADE 04

FETAI RO SR TR THsE ECRTHLY FA Al THCCoa

IHDECATIR THODCATIR

Mot Aveailainle Mok Available

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 21/21



Annexure 7 (c)

L ACCOUNT
ACOOUNT IMFORMATION — Dareoresen : OSSN | cer=cuoseo : IARSA0ZS | osresseoseo & cermsren - TAITA0ES m‘q
ACOTNT AT ETATI
TYRE : PERSOMAL LOAN sawcTIonen ;W 300,000 FAYREET - HIDHTHLY HA
AT FREAUEMTY
HEHSER + MOT DIsCLOsED
HkbE CUSREWT 0 RERAVMEENT ;T2
. BALsjaCE TEHURE
AEOOINT : Mot Disologed
[EReT ] ACTRLAL : ol
FA YT
owwEmeE o INIDIVIDIGAL
CAYE PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTaaT cate - DL 2025 eran pare = OLAOES2024 | wasTPATMENT : LRNDSR00S
YEAR JUh FEB AR AP A whiH Al AUD SER BET Ll iy oEE
rags 0o oan D00 frih] 0 [ - - - - -
1als - - - - D00 00a oo D00 (1] DO 000 0on
I ACCOUNT
ACODUNT IMFORMATION  oerposesen : 1IVIWI0R3 | perecuosen :DSALA0E4 | osreespostes & cermeren - HWILAORY mﬂ
ADCOUET AR ETATU
TYRE - TWO-WHEDLER LOWAMN saucTiowen - W L0d 7B FkYRET - HIDHTHLY HA
AROUNT FREGUEMCY
HERBER :+ MIOT DisCLO=ED
A CUSRET i ] BERATMENT @ 1T
BALAMCE TEHURE
ALCOUMT : Mot Dhsolosed
[EEE AL TUAL : pRE3E ] : 9534
FAYRaET
cwiammsEIE - IMINWIDUAL ocoiLateRsl - OTHERS
colLaTemes - W L04 7Y TFRE
WALLE
CAYE PAST DUEFASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTaaT cate - DLILHIEY eran pure = OLAOS20TS | wasTeammenT - OSTLHINY
TEAR o H FEB HAR A L Rl oJRHL Al NER BET Y DEE
rard 0o oan D00 (L] frih] 00a [ D00 1] D0 00a -
14 - - - - - - - - - DO 000 0on
3. ACCOUNT
ACODUNT IMFORMATION  nerposessn : DB/ORHEY | carecuwosen | DATE@=RORTED & cERTEIED - AAMOSHRS m‘
ADCOUET AR ETATU
TYRE + CONsUMER LOAN saucTIowen - N 6,000 FYREIT - HIDHTHLY HA
AHTUHT FREGUEMZY
HERHBER :+ MIOT DIsCLOSED
e CUSREMT . 1] Bz : I
BALAMCE
ALIOCUMT : Mot Disclosed
[EEe ]
cwiarmsEIE - IMINWIDUAL
DAYE PAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTART e = DLAVD0ZS a0 cate = OLAORW20E3 | wasTearmesT - OLTG024
YEAR o FEB HaR Al Haky S H JRUL AUD REP DET Lt Bic
rars 0aoa oo D00 (L] ] 00a 0o 000 000 D00 - -
lafd 0oa oo 000 (L] D00 0og 0o 000 (1] D0 0oa oo
FIE - - - - - - - - 000 D0 00a (L]
4. ACCOUNT
ACODUNTIMFORMATION  Dareoreszs : DBAORVHE3 | cerscuwosen | DarEREPORTED @ cERTEIED = BAMOFHES m‘
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Annexure 7 (d)

ADIAIET AHOUNTY STATUN

TYPE + DONSLIMER LOAM sancTIONED : P 32,000 FACYRMENT + MIONTHLY INA
AMTUNT FREQUESICY

HEHBER + NOT DIsCLOSED

HARE CLERENT I i) = - W L0E2
BALAKCE

ACOOUMT : Mot Discloged

[EES 1

owressrar o [NDIVIDUAL

DAYE PAST DUEFASSET CILASSIFIOATION staRT Cate - OUANEIES | ewopare - OLORS2023 | LaaTRAveEnT - LS 24
WiEhl i W FER HbR Fact L il W WAL L] EER OET HOY oEE
Bl ooo oo D00 (L] oo 00a 0oo oo L] (L1 - -
Badd ooo oo 011 (L] ooo 000 oon ooo 00D (i L1 0o0a oo
1 - - - - - - - - L] oD 000 oD
3. ACCOUNT
ADOCUNT IHFORMATION  Dareorpsen - 250057003 | parecwoseo : DATE BERADETED 8 CERTETED - RS m‘
ACTMT AMTUNTS STATUR
TYRE - CHREDIT CARD cemorrimsar - ¥ 150,000 EAREET : HOMTHLY HA
FREGUEMCY
HEHBER - MOT DIsCLOsED HIoHcReTT o W IDASD
FAHE AROUNT
AL DT : Mot Discloged ceskinarT g A5,000
HUNEER
CUSREHT gl
owrersrar o TNDIYTIDEGE]L BALAMCE
CAYE PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFTOATION sTanToate - DLADADES | ewo pere - OLDSSNZ3 LasT pavhEnT - LGADGSI0ES
YEAN A H FES Hal Al HAY R AL LTI EER BET HOY ote
TS ooa [E] D00 00D oo (] 0on ooo [ 1] (111 - -
Badd oo (L] 000 (1] oo 000 0on ono L] (LL1] 000 oo
1ail - - - - (] 00a 0on {11 D00 DD 000 oo
6. ACCOUNT
ADCOUNT INFORMATION  pareopeaen : HWOAAEIEE | pamecuoses | DATEREPoATED @ ceRTEED - SLLOFHES m‘
ACOODET AMDUNTE STATUS
TeRE : CREDIT CARD cemmTLmar g LL4,000 HA
HEHBER : MOT DisCLDSED hEssEoREDOT B4
FARE AMOUNT
AL OOUNT : Mot Discloged CURRENT 1
(B BaLspaCE
cwrznsrar o INDNYIDUAL

DAY FAST DUEFASSET OLASSIFIOATION sTarT oate -OLADEDZS | o pare - OLDSS20Z3 | asTRarWEsT - MWDBS D24
YEAR wldh W FER H&R Pas) Y (LA AL AL EER OET HOW OEE
FI-11 0og oo oo (L] L1E] 00d oo oo 000 oo - -
Jaid 0og oo ooo [LE1] (111] 00a oo oon oo (11 0oa (L]
1ari - - - - (L 1H] 00a oo ooo oo oo 000 noo
1
7. ACCOUNT
ADCOUNT IMFORMATION  oateoeessn : AR | pemecooses : DBVILAO3Y | mareossopmes o cermemen - ISALAHRS IHIIIIE‘
] x
ACCEET AT aTATUN
TrRE : CHEDIT CARD ceEoT Lsar 50,000 FATHEMT : HOMTHLY Ha
FREQUEMTY
HEHBER + NOT DIsCLOSED ranmoreoar : WIT368
AE ARTUNT
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Annexure 7 (e)

ACOHIT AT
ACTOUMT : Mot Disclosed casmumer  : W15000
HRaEER
CLRREMT ;w0
cwyessrar ;o THDIYTDEES] BALSRCE
AYE PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFIOATION aTaRT pate - OLFOLA0ZS | ewim mare - OLMR02S | wasTeemmenT - OFLFANIRA
YEAR kb H WER HAR AR HAY oI AL Al HER oOET iy BEE
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a4 0oa Qoo oo (L] fLi] 0oa oo Doo (1] s 00a oo
a1y - - - (L] D00 0oa oo oo L] oo 0oa 0oo
& ACCOUNT
ADODUNT INFORMATION  Dareoressn : IS0 | petzowosen ; | DaTEmERoRTED B cERTEIED = IUAIGFHDS m‘
ACOTUT AHOUNTE STHTUS
TePE : EIMJCATION LOAM saucTIoNeD o 16,00 000 Py RamT : MONTHLY H&
FELIE FRECLESIY
HEHSER : HOT DEsCLOsED
HAE COERET - o3B30 eemwnasar o DGR
BALAHCE TEHURE
AT : Mot Discloged
R ACTOAL : glg02y e ;o l90ee
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owwepsrar  : JOENT cowsm=ras @ MO COULATERAL
TIRE
DAYS PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFTOATION aTarT ate - DL | man pare - OLALAOFE | e Rammen - 1LWHIIS
YEAR e FES HAR Eas) My AlH AL Al ER oET [ BEE
nars p il o0 i3] (i1l 000 00a 0on oo (1] 00 - -
Jald ooa (L1} oon (L] 00 0oa oo oo0o [l {1 1] 0og oo
FL-vEs o0a oo oo (LI i} 000 [LI] {all 1] oo DD 0oa oo
baid - - - - - - - - - - 0oa oo
9. ACCOUNT
ADODUNT INFORMATION  néteoresen : VIVIE0 | cemmowosesn :IVDMVI0I | oeressrosmec s cermeien - SOVDAR0T m‘w
ACOTT AROUNTE ETATUS
TVRE - PERSOMAL LOAN BANCTIONED : W 73,000 Fal sl : MONTHLY Ha
AHOUNT FREQUBHDY
HEHEER :+ MOT DisCLOSED
AE CUSREMT B 1] L 1]
BALARCE TEMURE
AT : Mot Disolosed
[EEE INTEREET ms
RATE
cwrersrar - INIDIVIDUAL
=¥ L] Wi
colsreral o MOCOLLATERAL
TYRE
DAYE PAST DUESABSET OLASSIFTOATION aTasT oate - OLASAOTL | o pare - ORGS0 | LasTRaTmenT - MOARDIL
WEAR i H FED HAR L] M A AN AL Al EP L Ll BEL
Jasl ooa oo oo (L] it} 00a - - - - - -
1ald - - - - - - - - - (01 0oa oo
10 ACCOUNT
IHFORMATION  D&TE - FUOAM | perzouosen  DGMWIOH | nevesmsosTED 8 ceRTsEn - FUAMOAIOH THACTIVE
ACOTUT AHOUNTE STHTUS
TVRE : TWO-WHEELER LOAN SANCTIONED - LM I ol : HIONTHLY A
AROUNT FREQLIEHIY
HEMBER :+ MOT DisCLOSED
IRAHE
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Annexure 7 (f)

R

ACHHINT AHCHINTE

ACTOUMT : Mok Dhsolpsed CLERET I 4] IHTERET »

Hse=ER BALAKCE RATE

pwiensear - [MEIVIDUAL ACTORL : gIT A3

PANMET

DTS PAST DUESASSET OLASSIFIOATION sranT pere - DLIOSADEL pran e = (LLOW2030 | weaTesvmenT - DANOM0TL
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pare oeesen : NIFL2FIOLE
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ADIDOHINT AHDUETE ETATLE

T¥RE + CREDIT CARD ceemT s gL 30000 HA

HEHSER : MOT DEsCLO=ED caswimrr . WI12000
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CUSREMT . 1]

AL COUMT : Mot Dizsclosad BALLHITE
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Annexure 7 (g)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ik

| R A BN T TE B Y SRR BT TR AT
MIOT DisCLOSED TS0 CONSUMER LOAN 15,000

| MOT DI=CLOSED TR0 PERSONAL LOAN el
MOT DisCLOSED 16/05/2074 CONSUMER LOAN v 10,000

| NOT DIsCLOsED 140520724 COMSUMER LOAN v 10,000
MOT DeCLOSED 14/05/2024 CREDIT CARD v 1000

| MoTDIsciosED 14/05/2024 PERSOMAL LON *5,000
MOT DisCLOSED I5/10/2023 TWO-WHEELER LOAM * 107,000

| MOT D=CLOSED TD/T4F2003 CREDIT CARD ¢ 1000
MOT DI=CLOSED 191042073 CREDIT CARD £ 2,000

| WOT DIsCLOSED 16/T4/2073 CREDIT CARD ¥ 50.000
MOT DIECLOSED 16/T4/2003 CREDIT CARD « 10,000

| HOT D=CLOSED 15/T42073 CREDIT CARD v 1000
MIOT DisCLOSED D04 CREDIT CARD 20,000
MOT DI=CLOSED AT CREDIT CARD v 10,000
MOT D=CLOSED DS/D4/2023 CREDIT CARD 1000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 7 (h)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FEW TED & DO

DESTRIPTICN

Email Contactis) :

Addrenies] -

D Types.

Tebaphone Types

#iddress Category

Dy Past Do Aeset Classification

ot Disclogad

ZriD OF REPORAT DM PLATRAR WU HEIRJEE

Corsumer CIR

Ermches through Engury

Imicome Tax IO Mormiter (PR
Pascport Mumbar

Woter ID

Dirieer's: Linenee Mumier
Ration Card Humbar
Urieareeal TD) Musmitsar (LT

Latest 4 Talephore detsils reported.
IHobit= phom=

Home Phaonie

Offic= phome

Mot Cle=eified

Labest 4 emaiis reported.

Lat=st Emplioyment detail reported.
Gataried

eif Employed Profiessionals

Getf Employed.

Actiee Aroount not chosed

Inateee Closed aooount

Dt Oiperenct Dt of first dishomsement:

Datr Closed: Date of acoount: closure

[Dat= reportad & Cartified: Most recent date reported by meporting meemiber
st Payrrent Dwber Host recent datea payment was made on the soosunt

Etart date: Bagmnimg of the payment history

End Devte: End of the payment history

100 Perymient is roade o the doe date

001-500: Payment is missed by number of days from the doe dat=

5T Payments being made withn #0 days

S Spevial socount crested for neporting Standard Aooounts movirg bowand

5L1E: Paymemts being mads after #10 days

DT : Thee anooumit hes remaired Sob-Standand for 12 moniths

L% : Thie acooernit whiers loss has been identified and rerssings imoollactsble
3000 : Darta not neported by Insttution

Comsumer has raised griessmce request negamding & m cormeciress of the
datn reporbad by Firancisl Instituton ez

Enquiry made with other Members
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Mainak Mukherjee

Mainak Mukherjee

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Mainak Mukherjee
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case D GO-AMLIPLN-422
Current Group World-Check
Cender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 18 Nov 2025 06:07 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches i
Heme Mainak Multherjee
Dimte Printed 18-11-2025, 06:10

Confidential
24 Jun 1994
18 Nov 2025 D6:07
Mo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
Griup World-Check w L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (b)

AUDIT
Date Actioned By Action Notes Source
18 Nov 2025 06:07 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check {Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
18 Mov 2025 06:07 database check New Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this expodt are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Notice

Thee comtents of this recosd are private and confidential and shoubd not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (7} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
da sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data incledes ther Werd-Check record; or (i) you are under some other legal
obfigation 1o do so. You must consider and abéde by your osm obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent checks o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details avadable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the informaticn found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any acton is Bken and you should inform us if any links 1o the sounces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should
b= aszumed that such allegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
identified in the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Reported being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of Enking vanes considerably.
Many persans are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connected bo sudh individuals.

Name Mainak Mukherjes
Dot Printed 1B-11-2025, 06:10

database check
ron L YO LSEG i¥iucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BWEPM9559H BWEPM9559H

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

15-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

Fd i " .
:gw‘}: e-Filing amwhere Anime t. Callus ~ @ English v

Incomss Tax Department, Government of India

Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through maobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
BWEPMA559H IO MCOOOCKKXE
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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